
*Photo I.D. is required for medication education class at check-in 
*Please make sure all materials have been read prior to medication class 

*Toolbox must be completed prior to medication class 
*Please be on time to ALL trainings.  Doors close at the start of class! 

 
LIVINGSTON CMH 2019 Training Schedule 

TRAINING DAY DATE TIME 

JANUARY 
Medication  Thursday 1/3/19 12:00 – 4:00 
Recipient Rights Thursday 1/10/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Med Refresher  Thursday 1/17/19 8:30 – 9:30 
PCP Thursday 1/17/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Medication  Thursday 1/24/19 8:30 – 12:30 

Recipient Rights Thursday 1/24/19 1:00 – 3:30 

FEBRUARY 
Recipient Rights Thursday 2/7/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Recipient Rights Tuesday 2/12/19 4:00 – 7:00 
Medication  Thursday 2/14/19 12:00 – 4:00 

PCP Thursday 2/14/19 10:00 – 11:00 
Recipient Rights Thursday 2/21/19 1:00 – 3:30 

WWP I Tuesday 2/26/19 10:00 – 1:00 

WWP II Wednesday 2/27/19 10:00 – 1:00 

MARCH 
Recipient Rights Thursday 3/7/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Medication  Thursday 3/7/19 12:00 – 4:00 
PCP Thursday 3/14/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Med Refresher  Thursday 3/21/19 8:30 – 9:30 
Recipient Rights Thursday 3/21/19 1:00 – 3:30 

Medication Tuesday 3/28/19 8:30 – 12:30 

APRIL 
Recipient Rights Thursday 4/11/19 9:00 – 11:30 

PCP Thursday 4/18/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Medication  Thursday 4/18/19 12:00 – 4:00 
Recipient Rights Thursday 4/25/19 1:00 – 3:30 

WWP I Tuesday 4/30/19 10:00 – 1:00 
  



 

  MAY 
WWP II Wednesday 5/1/19 10:00 – 1:00 

Recipient Rights Thursday 5/2/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Recipient Rights Tuesday 5/7/19 4:00 – 7:00 
Medication Thursday 5/9/19 8:30 – 12:30 

PCP Thursday 5/16/19 10:00 – 11:00 
Recipient Rights Thursday 5/16/19 1:00 – 3:30 

Medication Thursday 5/30/19 12:00 – 4:00 

JUNE 
Recipient Rights Thursday 6/6/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Med Refresher Thursday 6/13/19 8:30 – 9:30 

Medication Thursday 6/20/19 8:30 – 12:30 
Recipient Rights Thursday 6/20/19 1:00 – 3:30 

PCP Thursday 6/27/19 10:00 – 11:00 

JULY 
Recipient Rights Thursday 7/11/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Medication Thursday 7/11/19 12:00 – 4:00 
PCP Thursday 7/18/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Recipient Rights Thursday 7/25/19 1:30 – 3:30 

AUGUST 
Medication Thursday 8/1/19 8:30 – 12:30 
Recipient Rights Thursday 8/8/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Recipient Rights Tuesday 8/13/19 4:00 – 7:00 
PCP Thursday 8/15/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Medication Thursday 8/22/19 8:30 – 12:30 
Recipient Rights Thursday 8/22/19 1:00 – 3:30 

SEPTEMBER 
Recipient Rights Thursday 9/5/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Medication Thursday 9/12/19 12:00 – 4:00 
Med Refresher Thursday 9/19/19 8:30 – 9:30 

PCP Thursday 9/19/19 10:00 – 11:00 

OCTOBER 
Recipient Rights Thursday 10/3/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Medication Thursday 10/3/19 12:00 – 4:00 
PCP Thursday 10/17/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Recipient Rights Thursday 10/17/19 1:00 – 3:30 

Medication Thursday 10/24/19 8:30 – 12:30 
WWP1 Tuesday 10/29/19 10:00 – 1:00 

WWP2 Wednesday 10/30/19 10:00 – 1:00 



 NOVEMBER 
Recipient Rights  Thursday 11/7/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Recipient Rights Thursday 11/12/19 4:00 – 7:00 

Medication Thursday 11/14/19 12:00 – 4:00 
PCP Thursday 11/14/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Recipient Rights Thursday 11/21/19 1:00 – 3:30 

DECEMBER 
Recipient rights Thursday 12/5/19 9:00 – 11:30 

Medication Thursday 12/12/19 8:30 – 12:30 
Med Refresher Thursday 12/19/19 8:30 – 9:30 

PCP Thursday 12/19/19 10:00 – 11:00 

Recipient Rights Thursday 12/19/19 1:00 – 3:30 


